JUST IN!

AUGUST 2022

REQUIRED TRAINING FOR JOB CORPS OA STAFF AND MANAGERS

The National Office of Job Corps will be offering a series of mandatory webinar staff trainings designed
to give OA staff and managers an overview of the recruitment and admissions process. Whether you're
a longtime Job Corps veteran or a new hire, this training is meant to provide you with information and
tools to succeed in your role.

PRESENTING TOPICS WILL INCLUDE:

e Overview of Job Corps and Its Positive Impact

e PRH and WIOA Overview

e Equity and Protections

e Understanding the Recruitment Funnel and Admissions Flowchart
e Technology Overview: OASIS

e Outreach Strategies

e Admissions Resources

ALL OA STAFF AND MANAGERS MUST PARTICIPATE IN ONE OF THE
,/ / / // / FOLLOWING TRAINING WEBINARS BASED ON THE REGION THEY / // / / //
ARE LOCATED IN. REGISTRATION INFO IS INCLUDED BELOW:

REGION 1: BOSTON REGION 2: PHILADELPHIA

Tuesday, Aug. 23, 2022 Thursday, Sept. 8, 2022 Tuesday, Aug. 30, 2022 Wednesday, Sept. 7, 2022
10:00 a.m. ET 2:00 p.m. ET 10:00 a.m. ET 2:00 p.m. ET

REGION 3: ATLANTA REGION 4: DALLAS

Wednesday, Aug. 24, 2022 Thursday, Sept. 1, 2022 Monday, Aug. 22, 2022 Tuesday, Aug. 30, 2022
9:00 a.m. ET 2:00 p.m. ET 9:00 a.m. CT 2:00 p.m. CT

REGION 5: CHICAGO REGION 6: SAN FRANCISCO

Monday, Aug. 29, 2022 Tuesday, Sept. 6, 2022 Thursday, Aug. 25, 2022 Wednesday, Aug. 31, 2022
9:00 a.m. CT 2:00 p.m. CT 11:00 a.m. PT 12:00 p.m. PT
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